DOC. NO  :   QW0905-LG-150WK-DT
REV.         :    D
DATE        :    18 - Feb. - 2014
LG-150WK-DT
DATA SHEET
 LIGITEK ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
Property of Ligitek Only
LED SMD

0.22
021
0.23
Color Coordiante at20mA
XX Y
0.2050.22A2
A3 0.23 0.22
A1 0.190.21
BIN CODE
1
X YX YY
0.220.230.180.230.165
0.1950.18 0.24 0.24 0.235
0.1650.220.15 0.2050.22
32 4
0.26B1 0.26 0.265 0.270.225 0.24 0.27 0.28
0.27B2 0.27 0.28 0.280.24 0.225 0.28 0.295
0.28B3 0.28 0.295 0.290.255 0.27 0.29 0.31
0.29B4 0.29 0.31 0.30.27 0.285 0.3 0.325
0.3B5 0.3 0.325 0.310.285 0.3 0.31 0.34
0.31C1 0.31 0.34 0.320.30 0.315 0.32 0.355
0.32C2 0.32 0.355 0.330.315 0.33 0.33 0.37
0.33C3 0.33 0.37 0.340.33 0.345 0.34 0.385
0.34C4 0.34 0.385 0.350.345 0.36 0.35 0.4
 CIE Chromaticity Diagram
Page 6/13
 LIGITEK ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
Property of Ligitek Only